PRODUCT INFORMATION

Article var: 1284000

Name: Tork XPN DispNap nat 1P 4F 225/5/8

Product updated: 2014-07-08
PDF created: 2014-07-08

=

SCA

careof Life

Attributes
Base Number
Brand
Sub brand
Customs no
Production Plant
Origin Country

Environmental labels
Food safety labels

12840
Tork
Advanced
48183000
Cuijk

NL

EU Ecolabel : NL/04/004
Food contact approved

Specification data

Ply 1

Colour Nature

Embossing Yes

Print No

Unfolded Length 21.6 cm

Unfolded Width 33 cm

Folded Length 10.8 cm

Folded Width 16.5cm
Consumer unit

Pieces in con 1125

Length 540.0 mm

Width 98.0 mm

Height 165.0 mm

Net weight 1523.61 g

Gross weight 1556.21 g

Packing material Banderole / Shrink

EAN 7322540660814
Transport unit

Pieces in trp 9000

Consin trp 8

Length 559.0 mm

Width 404.0 mm

Height 353.0 mm

Net weight 12.189 kg

Gross weight 13.18 kg

Packing material Carton

EAN 7322540660821
Default pallet data

Pieces in pallet 216000

Cons in pallet 192
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Trps in pallet
Trp/layer
Layers/pallet
Length

Width

Height

Net weight
Gross weight
EAN

24

4

6

1200.0 mm
800.0 mm
2268.0 mm
292.533 kg
316.32 kg
7322540705423
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